
POPPY SEED - ORANGE SESAME - BLEU CHEESE - RANCH - BALSAMIC VINIGRETTE - ITALIAN - CAESAR - THOUSAND ISLAND

SOUP AND SALAD
Choice of Mixed green Salad or Caesar with cup of soup  $9.95

AVOCADO SALAD
Avocado | bleu cheese | roasted red peppers | craisins  $9.95

TUSCANY SALAD-
Cherry tomatoes | bacon | parmesan cheese | pickled red onion  $9.95

GRANNY SMITH APPLE SALADGRANNY SMITH APPLE SALAD
Bacon | bleu cheese | cherry tomatoes | granny smith apples  $9.95

GREEK SALAD-
Feta | kalamata olives | pepperoncini | red onion | cucumber  $9.95
tomatoes | mushrooms | anchovies

CHICKEN TERIYAKI SALAD
Marinated chicken breast | mixed greens | cheddar | grilled 
pineapple | seasonal vegetables  $13.95

JULIENNE SALAD
Pit ham | roasted turkey | provolone | swiss | cheddar
egg | seasonal vegetables  $13.95

SUMMER SALADSUMMER SALAD
Toasted almonds | mandarin oranges | craisins | strawberries
pineapple salsa  $9.95

CAESAR SALAD-
Romaine | parmesan | croutons | homemade caesar dressing 
$9.95

All Salads come with your choice of Mixed Greens or Baby Spinach

ADD TO ANY SALAD ABOVE

+CRAB CAKE  $6.95

+SEARED SHRIMP  $5.75

+GRILLED SALMON* $5.75

+GRILLED CHICKEN  $4.95

+GRILLED SIRLOIN  $5.75

HOMEMADE DRESSINGS

COCKTAIL MEATBALLS
Handmade with Certified angus beef & pork
baked in marinara topped with melted provolone 
served with toast points  $9.95

SOFT PRETZEL
Served hot with a side of homemade 
mustard sauce  $6.95mustard sauce  $6.95

CHESAPEAKE CRAB DIP
Lump crab meat | Old bay | cream cheese 
fresh chives served with pita points  $10.95

SOUP OF THE DAY
A creative selection of soups made in house. 
 
MELITO’S HOUSE CHILI 
Certified ground beef | red and green peppers
sweet onions grated cheddar cheese  
$5.95 cup - $6.95 Bowl$5.95 cup - $6.95 Bowl

HUMMUS
Made daily with garbanzo beans | tahini | garlic
fresh lemon juice and served with warm
pita bread  $9.25

All hotdogs served with mustard, onions and
chili

HOT DOG PLATE
One hot dog served with fries and a garden 
salad  $11.75

TWO HOT DOGS
Served with fries  $10.50

HOT DOG
One hot dog  $3.95One hot dog  $3.95

JUNKYARD DOG
Chili | bacon | coleslaw | sweet relish | cheddar
mustard | onions  $5.75

SIDES

Homemade Coleslaw | Broccoli Dunk 
 
Green Beans and Ham | Brussel Sprouts 

Grilled Asparagus | Fruit Salad

Sweet Potato Fries | Fries | Applesauce

WORLD FAMOUS HOT DOGS

PBCB*
Pineapple | Bacon | cheddar cheese served on a
kaiser roll with lettuce | tomato | mayo  $11.25

SMOTHERED BURGER*
Caramelized onions | sauteed mushrooms | Swiss
Cheese with lettuce | tomato | mayo  $11.25

MEXICALI BURGER*MEXICALI BURGER*
Avocado | cheddar cheese | house salsa with 
lettuce | tomato | mayo  $11.25

BACON BBQ BURGER*
Cheddar cheese | bacon | BBQ sauce with lettuce
tomato |  $11.25

BURGERS

CRAB CAKE
Lump crab | lettuce | tomato | tartar sauce 
served on a Kaiser roll  $13.95

MEATBALL SANDWICH
Handmade with certified Angus Beef & pork
provolone marinara sauce served 
on a sub roll  $10.95on a sub roll  $10.95

HICKORY SMOKED BBQ GRILLED CHEESE
North Carolina style smoked pork | cheddar
cheese | side coleslaw on rye bread  $10.75
 
GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH*
Grilled salmon | lettuce | tomato | tartar sauce
SerServed on a Kaiser Roll  $11.75

BAKED PORTOBELLO
Baked and stuffed with a pesto melt served 
on a toasted sub roll  $9.25

BAKED SPAGHETTI
Parmesan | Feta | Provolone mixed with
homemade tomato sauce, baked and served with
garlic bread or house salad  $13.95garlic bread or house salad  $13.95

MARINATED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled chicken | provolone | tarragon mayo 
kaiser roll W/ lettuce and tomato  $11.25

REUBEN
Corned beef brisket | Swiss cheese | sauerkraut
thousand island on grilled rye  $11.95

GRILLED MEATLOAFGRILLED MEATLOAF
Our award winning meatloaf | melted provolone
red sauce on grilled sub roll  $10.95

ROAST BEEF, SWISS AND BACON
Shaved top round | melted Swiss | bacon
L.T.M. served on a toasted kaiser roll  $11.95
 
RICHMOND CHEESE STEAKRICHMOND CHEESE STEAK
Shaved sirloin | provolone | caramelized onions
red sauce on a toasted sub roll  $11.75

RACHEL
Roasted turkey | Swiss cheese | Cole slaw and 
Thousand Island on Grilled Rye  $11.75

DELUXE CLUB
Freshly roasted turkey | open pit ham | bacon
cheddar | lettuce | tomato | mayo  $11.75

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY SANDWICH
All white in house cooked turkey breast 
lettuce | tomato | mayo  $10.25
  
TUNA, CHICKEN or EGG SALAD SANDWICH
Served on your choice of bread with lettuce
tomato and Mayo  $9.75

B.L.T.
Hickory smoked bacon served on your choice
of bread with lettuce | tomato | mayo  $10.75

PEARLY GATESPEARLY GATES
Ham | coleslaw | red onions | lettuce | tomato
cheddar | mayo | toasted rye  $10.50
 
TURKEY, BACON AND AVOCADO
Roasted turkey | Bacon | Avocado | Lettuce
tomato | Mayo on your choice of bread  $10.95

DRINKS
Coke | Diet Coke | Mr. Pibb | Sweet Tea

Unsweet Tea | Pink Lemonade | Coffee

Ginger Ale | Sprite

Please notify your server of any food allergies. *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness. 20% gratuity will be added to parties of 5 or more. Substitutions or additions may be an extra charge. 


